N375MK

1964 Cessna 210D

Airframe Logbook #3 of 4 1988 - 2012

Aircraft S/N: 21058252



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.

113



CESSNA 210D NO. 21058252

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD



AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION

375 MK 37527 changed to above Naumber

RECORD NUMBER 3 of 3

D5517-13

INSTRUCTIONS

This record should be completed and maintained in accordance with FAA Federal Axiation Regulations 43.9, 43.11 and 91.173 and/or other prevailing government regulations.

Note: Record Service Letters and Airworthiness Directives in the back of this record as well as the appropriate Engine/Propeller/Avionics Maintenance Record.

Copyright © 1984



ATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATIE TYPE
	HOURS	10ths	A A S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
5/58]658,	61	REMOVED & MBT-12 MARKAR BEACON, TIZMPIZA POME SUPPLY AUDIO PANGE AUDIO AMP, NOB-9 INDICTOR MARK 12A NON/COM, UDI-4 DME, AND USER-3 6/S RECEIVAR, INSTALLOD NOW MARK 120	
			NBV) com AND INDICATOR WITH 6/5 DND & DITANCS MASTER SWITCH, WEIGHT BOUNCE! RECAUTED DND 337 FILED, WO A 3735. Feeler a. Brunn BOSIN ANIATION CRS 207-506	# 2356328
		÷	DATE 8/25/88 A/C REG. NO. N 3752 Y "I CERTIFY THAT THE TRANSPONDER NOTES SN 19368 AT 500 HAS BEEN TESTED AS REQUIRED	
			BY FAR 91.17 AND MEETS TOLERANCE SPECIFIED IN APPENDIX F OF FAR 43."	
			BASIN AVIATION, INC. FAA - CRS 107 - 108	
			AUTH REPAIRMAN DERY, 2356 328	
			New .	

MAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE 19.88	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
19 <u>00</u>	HOURS	10ths				
2/_	TACH		INSTAILED New magneto Switest & CHANGES EGT GAGE GIOUN O RUN UP CHECKED GOOD See maintenance, release, long on this page.	Pullelians		
127	1714	83	GOOD See maintenance release, tog ow this page.	A329340605		
			and the same grid and a second second			
01/3//89	TACH	- / (93,5 withenealing SV 7047 OPS CK OKAY.	Robert ! both		
1/89	TIME	18	03.5 withenealing SV 3042 OPS CK OKAY.	APZ98288074		
1328	16.56	()				
7						
	1 1					
			Merger Branch Park (2.3)			
	•					

ROBERT J. KEATING, A & P 298288 WAINTENANCE BECORD

	P (2) 2 2	10711111	Thurst F	124-XAE
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DECODIDATION OF THE WORK DEDECTIVE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
1989	HOURS	128141414	D TO BE IN VIBADESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
10=7	20003	A S Monday	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
	TACHY		Installed new throttle, mixture, and prop cably	lohat fleating
04/			and installed NARCO DINCE 190. Op check chang	
10/89	1848.	3	on all systems, See weight and balance date	AP 298188034
5/1			Frethel ner rose see rod & spring assy Frether new	Bode linings
1/9/89	1862 3	Tab	Inthe Sight sloss on resilion Rosald left walock act to	WO # 5708
	(1021)		Frether new rose Ser rod & sprin, assy. Frether new Frether Sight slessen resirior Roseld left uplock action mult that Basia Austra RShyuR5601E	
06/			Complied with 100 from airfrance imper	chin chubel
17/	icco	8	and lubed all contral cables, pushrocks a	oulless.
189	1881	0	for proper operation I notabled ne	1-ECT-100
1 2			Temergeicy locator breacon. Checked saddle	es by dyl
	1.	1	senetrant inspection, Installed new by	draubie reservo.
			sight glass, Inspected all Rydralia	lines and
	,		fittings for leaks, Cycled geter; chees	ked operation,
1.42			Repacked gear down lock actuating cy	linder
			adjusted both main gear doors.	Reparked
			Core	-)
The second second				STATE OF THE PARTY

,				
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10ths		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
06/13/20	Con	10ths	all wheel bearings, Installed new of 600-6 know tires and balanced Ins win strut fearings (4), Installed	Orderen FC talled new new ELT
17/20	132		antenna for ELT-100. Services batters Replaced nut plates as necessary. St	g and charge,
			Complied with all applicable AD'S (See .ch	ck list).
	HAS	RTIFY BEEI HA_	100 hr. Inspection and was determined in airworthy condition.	ANNUA
		TERMIN NDITIO ROBI	N. Dete Signed James C. S. RT J. KEATING, A & P 298288034	Co Steding
	,	Ra	but J. Keaton	65756
	The state of the s			in Airworing
DATE 19 <u>89</u>	TOTAL T IN SERV HOURS	IME ICE 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
1/2/89	/901 .	99	Repaired Steering how My White HILL HILL The Replace An 4-32 Tower Tongue letter HILL HILL K.	15/585 30131
7 _{20/}	1924	.41	Replaced thus boost pump withoverhoule to	Meatry 1298288034
10/ 128/84	1954	.37	Replaced steering how with new unit	Meeting 12 298 288034
\$700 (18) 1000 (18)			SERVER OF DESCRIPTIONS	
			和A 後者職員をお答えている場合を記憶を開	

	MAINTENANCE RECORD							
DATE 19 <u>40</u>	TOTAL T	/ICE*	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER				
	HOURS	10ths						
07/02/90	7ACH 7 2033	7ME	I certify this arrange haselven commercialed NAW appeals all plught controls, Lings, bell crarks and systems	ludela checklier Luded and check				
7.0 j		4	for frozer operation. Checked flagand gear 2	Rado Repaire				
			nose gear door uplock link with new	eals, Replaced				
			Therein, Completed with AD 72-7-9 by dye penetra	A Check, Kept				
			due at next annual complied with AD 71-24-4 by inspectate at next annual complied with AD 85-10-2. 2133-8. Complete with AD 22-3-3. Next due next annual	ten West next due at				
		1	2133-8. Complete with BD +2-3-3, West the steps with	namual-				
			Inspected induction air fellus. Due CERTIFY THAT THIS A change at 2194:0 Installed new HAS BEEN INSPECTED	T. RCRAFT				
) 	lune 1892, Replaced it underwing WITH A ANNUA light. Repacked all wheel bearings DETERMINED TO BE	AND WAS IN AIRWORTHY				
ů.			and rais. Rebalanced tire: CONDITION. Turerage run-up and all systems The 46715350					

		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
2062	6	Replaced bottery with new GILL G-35 lattery. Ops hech skay	Mealing A+P2 88288034
2070	5	femored generator and regulator and installed ALCOK alternator hit 100 5TC SA 3345W. (See PAR form 337.)	Applestay Axp 288288034
a to the argument			
žev , ,			
		n en	
No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		ty with cathle and to be a second of the sec	
	HOURS	2062 6	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED 10ths Replaced battery with new GILL G-35 Lattery. Ops check skay femored generator and regulator and installs

				MAINTENANCE RECORD	,
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME RVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths			& NUMBER
				12/20/90 Overall G 8003 Red Invon 8753UM TAKH 2126.33	
			\$ 11- 100	REMOVE CONTROL SERVICES	
7.3	T			CHECK FOR BALANCE AFTER PAINTING	**************************************
13				AND REINSTALL.	
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			i v	Jan Hoff AP 457 156565	
3 20					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19 <u>9/</u>	HOURS	10ths	& NUMBER
8/12/0.	THEH 221		Complied with annual engelian per applicable check hat femored inspection panels. Inspected and luber all flight contrains
(1/	221	2.7	flages and gear for project operation, Performed retraction
			test. Cleaned full and hydraulic strainers, Replaced left brain pads. Lubed all wheel bearings. Replaced
n ann an ann an an an an an an an an an	and the second of the second of		
			Completed with AD 71-24-04 They live unspection in engine comparting Due next annual. AD 72-03-03 R3 Thap jaich screw lube and impact. Due next annual. AD 85-10-02 air. I CERTIFY THAT THIS arroraft
V 144 E 1	- va 2 (1	from insellien i her aired had in
180	52342	,	for an I impected. Next due at annighted BEEN INSPECIEU IN ACCORDANCE
			AD 86-19-11 Contaminated fuel draing WITH AV ANUVAL JUSP AND WAS
Name and the second			sumps and checked screen: Jilly DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY
19.4	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		changed filter. Hest change due at CONDITION. for return to service.
1997	1149	1044	Seat rail inspection. Inspected ROBERT J. KEATING, A & P 298288034
			whay. Due next annual. Robert & Heating AP 298 28 8034 1A
,			The first of the second

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED COMPLETE TYPE
1992	HOURS	10ths	& NUMBER .
3/09	2290	6	Removed Continutal 10-520A lingure, 3N)1 0084-3-10 and replaced with Continental Remanufactures
			engine 10520-AIB, SN 112656-R. Operational clecks satisfactory Robert J. Keatry AP 228288034.
~ ~			
021	ACH ;	Time	- 2390. 3 Complied with annual inspection pre applicable
712 -			2390.3 Complied with annual enspection peroperated, bute check list. Removed all enspection parallo. Inspected, bute and survived all pulleys, fush ruds, bell cranks and cables, checked flight centrals for proper operation. Performed retraction test. Is reased wheel bearings, changed right
		L	(continued below)

		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
HOURS	10ths		Defining the state of the state
		brake pads. Chaned fuel strainers, legaced & shut-off valve. Drased and inspected flap of AD 72-03-03 R3. Inspected air los for condition a	each at fuel ach strew
\$:			
		lychallic system. Replaced I CERTIFY THAT THIS air	ACCORDANCE
	S. Combination and	그리트 하는 그는 그에 가는 것으로 가득하는 것이 되는 사람들이 가득하는 이렇게 가득하는 것으로 그리고 그렇게 되었다. 그는 그는 그 모든 것이다.	AIRWORTHY
(2) (2) (2) (3)	^		P 298288034 2982880341A
	IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE DOUBLE

	_		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	IN SE	TIME	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED BOBERT T REVIEWS V	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
-19 <u>9</u> Z	HOURS	10ths	COMPUIDM	& NUMBER
10/8	240	7.1	REPLACED All GEAR doors- NOSE GEAR ACAUATOR	461688773
		1 1	hoses with NEW hose Clopes we prom marches in	Melfellow
10/23/	2424	3 1	MANGE OIL + Fithe HOT AEROSHUL 15-WS	461688773
92				Mollin
10/23/	2424	3	Removed 52 027 Heading inclinator, 52 Bg attitud	
192			inclinator KX-160 radio + P/s and King	The second secon
		- 18	avionies marter switch Installed 52857	a promise
	-		heading incluator, Signature attitude indu	ate
			Mark 120 radio, 10824 indicator, appllo	
	6		604 Loran, Loran antenna and cable	
y , and the first	vvd .		Evenies moster switch circuit breaker	
			type - continued &	
			/	

ROBERT J. KEATING, A & P 293238233

MAINTENANCE RECORDELERWINED TO BE IN VIEWORTH

DATE N SERVICE 19 HOURS 10ths Continued New Empty weight 1981.18 New Chi Service 1 New Washington 1118.82 New Charles 1 New Washington 1118.82 New Charles 1 New Charles 1118.82 Robert 1 Neating AP 298288034 TNStalled Lossia Service Kit SK182-85 Restautions Reduced Din Field Cap Modelication 461-68-8773		1		Control of the contro	and the state of t
continued New weight and balance data: New Emply weight 1981.18 Hew Ch. New Moment 73149.65 New Useful Load 1118.82 Colut I Water AP 298288034 TNSta 11Ed LESSNA SErvice Kit SK182-85 Mil Wilson	DATE			DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED REFY INSLECTED	CERTIFICATE TYPE
New Comply weight 1981.18 Hew Ch. New Moment 73149.65 New Useful Load 1118.82 Robert I. Watery AP 298288034 TNStalled LESSNA SErvice Kit SK182-85 MINDOW	19	HOURS	10ths	Tree Contraction of the sound of a marginal of the blank that	Q NUMBER
New Emysly weight 1981.18 New Ch. New Moment 73149.65 New Useful Load 1118.82 Color Water AP 298288034 TNStalled Lessna Service Kit SK182-85 Mil Whom	Con	time		New weight and balance clata:	e serieur liste
New Moment 73149,65 New Useful Load 1118.82 Robert & Watery AP 298288034 (9) INSTAILED LESSNA SERVICE Kit SK182-85 MINDOW					ed all wheel
New Useful Load 1118.82 Robert J. Watery AP 298288034 Of INStalled LESSNA SErvice Kit SK182-85 Mil Wood				New China	and marine
Wohnt & Watery AP 298288034 Tristalled LESSNA SErvice Kit SK182-85 Mil Whow				New Morgent 73149, 65	The state of the s
10/ Installed LESSNA SErvice Kit SK182-85 Mil Wood		·		New Useful Load 1118.82	The part of the Comment
19/92 24243 Installed Lessing Service Kit SK182-85 Mel Wood Restartions Reduced Dia Fred Cap Modification 461-68-8773	and an			Robert 1. Watery AP 298288034	Leaven so
Pay 14243 Per Instructions Reduced Din Fiel Cap Modification 461-68-8773	23			as and the many well words and Bell and with	a do regulated to the
Restrictions Reduced Din Fiel Cap Modification 461-68-8773	6	1000	3,	Installed LESSNA SErvice Kit SK182-85	Mel Wilow
	192	2424.5		Per Introdions REduced Din Fiel Cap Modification	461-68-8773
We will be a company to the accompany to the same of t	1,112			of the last	19.
				安全的 是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	The Allendarian and the Control of t

MAINTENANCE RECORD							
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PËRFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE			
19 <u>93</u>	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER			
10/05/93	2549	6	Performed annual inspection 1000 applicable Ches all inspection penels. Inspected and libed all confully, rod-ends, push ruds, and bell crank	he lid Removed to as applicable			
			checked flight intrologistops for proper of condition. Femored hydraulie sower pack, in necessary and replaced gear landle switch serviced and operationally checked, Removed	escaled as			
	-		saddles and replaced both with latest & 1294151-2) due to vacks in old type. Operation landing gear and cloors for proper operation	N (1294151-1 am all Checked			
	~		bearings. Complied with AD 72-03-03 R3 flap jan and constition. AD 85-10-02 Inspected CERTIFY THAT THIS a	ed all wheel			
		/	air los for condition and cracks. HAS BEEN INSPECTED				
				un to service.			
l		4					

DATE	IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19 9	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
8/1/94	2668	3	Moe SATES Baky LAPISTO072	pom p
		of gradien	- Commence with a larger of the first of the	
10-27	2779	7 m	Tested altimeter United PINSO35P-P23 SIN 3042 IAW FAR 91.411 Part 43 app E to 20 KFT. Lee attached cert tag. Tested pitot static IAW FAR 91.411 and Nanco AT-50A Stransponder TAW FAR 91.413.	Don Harfner a wality aviomiss
125°	pad att 18		pitot Status IAW FAR 91.411 and Marco AT-50A Vuansporous	QA92719J
		1		is May
				The second of th
111		1,7,000		A ,
	, , , , ,			
	r i nago i i			
	1			

	MAINTENANCE RECORD					
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE		
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER		
THIS		naft	WAS INSPECTED IN Spened all panels. lubed & inspected bellerants, push-sull cods, hinges &	Chains Turedo		
ACC	RDANCE	TH A	FOUND TO BE Wing attach bolts. Charled all &	Colit S		
	AIRV	A.	MS 7001 IA bottery. Serviced hyphanlics (brakes & go	an) with MIL-		
	ν		is inspection 12-5606 flind. Jacked airplane of C/W	gear retraction		
NO.	1890	DATE	W/18/94 TT 2794.37 test (normal & emergency). Ellowing.	right green		
THE	H Z79	4.37	Tool Action	And the second		
21/21	Je 0 }	3	P/N 452-0130. tested same for operation.	4) C/W AD 72-030		
		197 197	by lubing flop week fact shew. (5) by inspecting seat rails of seats. (6) Character Ferran lendi ASP5393	400 AD 872031 Fed all ADS 43539—END—		
The second second			La description of the color of			

19 9	TOTAL TIM IN SERVICE HOURS		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
1/19	191 2	2817	8 Change ausgevindicator moe Sales Daly LANG	and the probability of the administration of the control of the co
1/18	45	2817	of charge shiotite Cable Sand to Me more Satis Wakey CA+91511072	ua —
7/28/9	2	89°	4 Change DIG WSTALLER S/N 6502A ON	WO
			79719 ops en SATES Bldge Axi 15800	
8/16/9)	740	326	Service Bultung LOG Germ BRANG WS to	

	F 75.	and Republication of the Control of
	MAINTENANCE RECORD	The state of
DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE 1925 HOURS 10ths		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
8/3/95	MSTACL NEW ACPT BATTOMS + CLE FOR O PERUSTON SINGO (60)862/ Waly LASISON	
13/NOV/95 2445.68	INSTRUCT S-TOC SESTEM 50 A/P SESTEM ST-310-50 POR STC SAGO2 TOW-D. WEREVE BALANCE RECALULAND, 337 FILOD, ERUIP. LIST UPDACOD. W/O M	6704
	# 2356328	
	New empty ngt 1790.7/ New empty C,6, 37,22 New empty Woment 74173.55 New Useful Joan 1107.03	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE				
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER				
estable of	тн	15 Ac	er was inspected in open ALL PANGLS & INSPECT	- Lube				
1/10			WITH A ANNUAL DIE CETROLS BULLERANGS P	USH-PULL				
			CTION AND FOUND TO BE DIE LA SACT CABLES CE A	ell-				
	V		LANSTONATA LIGHTS Source Battony	BORU 100				
	PER	INENT D	TAILS OF THIS INSPECTION HYD BRAKES & GOARZ JACK ACI	or ck				
	ARE	ON FILE	AT THIS AGENCY UNDER GOAL GOVERNATION NORMAL	Emingones				
de	No.	220	DATE 12/8/95 IT 2950,3 Ch. I AD 72-03-03 CLAP JACK	2Row /				
	5000		Plane Action AD 72-07-09 FIN & Ruddon	1076-1407				
	- Toronto		7000 Andrews Hwy.	Sur				
			Odessa, Tx. 79765 LDG SAPPLY AD 87-20-03 Raily Repair R/H BRAKE	ce				
į.			RALS REPAIR RIA DELLA	ment				
			ALL AD'S to Date FILE +					
			Prop					
	N 2 2 7 							
			编辑: 1467年 1870年 1880年 1880年 1880年					

l	<u> </u>	9	MAINTENANCE RECORD	·		
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME	CONTRAIN OF THE WORK REDECRMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE		
19	_ HOURS		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED OUR OUAT ICE OF THE WORK PERFORMED WAS 150 WT.	& NUMBER		
	1	+	RAR REGULATOR TIGHTON ALT BULT			
3/	1/61	'	moc SATIS Bahar / APPISSOOT	1		
1/	1776	1!	med 2.1. I willing []	the state of the s		
-/	1-11		2 RONGE & DO OF RATTORY +	E		
6/1	-5/90	- 1	Sexuce Blangs LDg Ch BATTOMY + Stavice Bully A-PISSOON			
31	32.5	1	Lavice Well A-VIS80072	The second secon		
	A.			- Specification of		
Malagae conserva es conserva		1 - 1				
7/2	10.		San For Done - Transport of a done	. 1		
1/29	6/94	1,,,	SECURE EST PROBE SERVICE HYS. BYSTEM, YOAR, M	PRAKES.		
318	9.7 72	204	STOP DRILLED FLADS. FILE PROP. CHANGE LNIDING L	1947. SARUICA		
			CHIERE, Drelast ASI 15 800 12	7 A. 2 S. 191		
		ič.	a far le 111 10 80-			
	- · · · · · · · ·	r l		The second second		
			STANKE STANKE AUTOMO			
				9		
		•				
				·		
			MAINTENANCE RECORD			
DATE	TOTAL T			AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,		
	IN SERV	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	CERTIFICATE TYPE		
19	HOURS	10ths	The Mark willest Bradents	& NUMBER		
0/1	101	.	RAR MAN TIMES JACK WHOSE BOARNYS Ch BRANOS Balay (AHV1580072	V. 1.2.7 742W		
1/11/	96	.	Ch BRANOS Walney (MAT 1300)			
32	0.10	with the Mark to the second				
	1.1		Gervice Brokes, Buttery Service LDG ROS Buty L AN 1580072			
10/13	194	4	De la L AST 1880072			
32	5/104		accent the second secon			
	, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER CLALL TIRE + BRAKES PACK WHEEL BOARINGS 19_ HOURS - WAS INSPECTED IN ACCORPANCE WITH A ANNUAL REPLACE RIH BRAKE SWIVEL + BLOOD BASKES INSPECTION AND FOUND TO BE C/W goar Swing NORMAL + Emergoney + AIRWORTHY CONDITION BY PERTININT DEPAILS OF THIS INSPECTION ROPLAGE SPRING, GUIDE + SHIELD ON NOSE ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER NO. 2433 DATE 1-16-97 113305:03 GERR DOWNLOCK C/W AD 87-20-03,96/12 DUE 2/99 FER FOR OFFRATOR CE AL LIGHTS & ROPLACE TAXI LIGHT ROPAIN ELECTRIC FUEL DUMP WIRES C/W AD 71-24-04 Hoses + 72-03-03 FLAP JACK BEROW DYES CK LANDING GUAR SADDLOS TO CANAD 76-14-07 hube ALL CONTROLS SORVICE HYD SYSTOM BRAKE SYSTEM FILE+ PAINT PROP MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE. IN SERVICE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED HOURS SURVICE BATTONY, HYD Syston + CHANGE NOSE TIRE Bakethe AXPISTO072 SURVICE BATTONY BRAKES HYD RIR ELETRIC BOOST PUMP MOR SATIS

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED 19 HOURS 10ths Open ALL PANOLS & INSPORT LUGE ALL CONTROLS BOLLCHARLES PUSH-PULL ROUS PACK ALL WHOOL BEARINGS CHANGE BOTH MAIN BRAKOZ SAUWIS BRAKONS WAS INSPECTED IN ANNOAL CIW gove Swing NORMAL + Emongoney CHANGE ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND FOUND TO BE NOSE gorn Burnings C/W 87-20-03 Sept TRACKS M AIRWORTHY CONDITION BY Clw 71-24-04 Engine Hosos elw 72-03-04 wing 1580072IA FLOD TREKSCROW CW 76-14-07 GOAR SADDLOS96/1/2 PERTINENT BETAILS OF THIS INSPECTION ARE ON FILE AT THIS AGENCY UNDER 1/29/98 1136/8.0 85-10-62 Engire Nowetin AMORED 0/097-01-13 HOST, CIW 95-03-02 Blackett AIR FILTER gashol Plane Action DUE 2/99 Ch ALL LIGHTS SEQUICE BATTOMY TOR OPERATION 7000 Andrews Hwy. Odessa, Tx. 79755 200 goon with the Fluir FILE & Print PROP ROMOUE FLOOR my tresport + Lube MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED & NUMBER HOURS 3/12/18 TACH RER BOTH MAIN TIRES WITH WEN CONDOR TIRES 3714.03 600x6 6pcy. Bully AS/1580072 - End 8/12/98-Tack. 3859.8--Trouble shoot inoperative fuel boost pump and landing gear door operation. Repair broken wire in nose landing gear well for fuel pump, now Ops OK. Install new 500X5/6 Condor tire and new tube on nose gear. Replace bearings, bushings, shims and bolts in nose gear scissors lower and center pivot due to excessive looseness. Jack aircraft and check operation of landing gear and doors. Replace nose gear up lock indicator switch, adjust main gear up indicator switches to get proper operation of gear door close sequence. Replace landing light bulb. Fab and replace 2 RH exhaust tail pipe hanger brackets and install new shock mounts. Aircraft test flown for gear and door operations OK. WH. Lipham, A&P 463729366 BTS Enterprises, Inc. Odessa, Tx.

MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, IN SERVICE CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED HOURS Install 4-66-105 Brake pade on RH main. OH caliper. Cylender + repl'o" Ring, flush & hlesd system. Install missing sent staps of BTS ENT, INC 3/23/99-Tack 3984.4-Comply with AD72-07-09 by replacing station 230.1 bulkhead with new PN1212858-2 and on bolt and nut. Removed elevators, vertical and rudder, replaced bulkhead and reinstalled parts. Rigged per Cessna se Repair loose RH elevator torque tube flange by installing 6 4243-5 Cherry Max rivits. W. H. Lipham, A&P463729366 BTS Enterprises, Inc. Odessa, Tx.

MAINTENANCE RECORD

3/19/99 Tack 3989.4-Service aircraft for 100hr. inspection. Open all access to aircraft and inspect fittings, cables, controls, wires, hoses, lines ect. Lube as required. Check all lights, fill, clean and charge battery. Check fuel system and repair leaking fitting on fuel tank valve. Jack aircraft and perform retract check. Replace numerous seals in hydraulic unit, replace hose from pump to control unit, and clean filter. Fill hydraulic system. Replace actuator fitting on LH aft nose gear door. Adjust door links, check gear locks, and operation. Audio panel indicator lights repaired. Install test and monitor kit for ELT in RH upper inst. pane. Install new ELT Battery and function test, OK. Reseal and fill nose gear strut. Replace missing rub buttons on flaps, replace bolt in trim tab link. Install new upper and lower strut end cuffs on LH wing strut. Check and comply with AD's per list in records. I certify this airframe has been inspected IAW 100hr inspection sheet and is in airworthy condition W. H. Lipham, A&P463729366-BTS Enterprises, Inc. Odessa Tx.

HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH AN ANNUAL INSE. AND WAS
DETERMINED TO BE 1: A:RWORTHY
CONDITION. FOR RETURN TO SORVICE.
ROBERT J. KEATING, A & P 298288034
ROBERT J. KEATING, A & P 298288034

	MAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE 19	TOTAL T IN SERV		DES	CRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	i \	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
			Date: 7/25/9 Tach 4102.8		Airframe	AND WAS	
			17, S/N 0799143, (see F	AA form 8130-3). Operational and alty fuel boost pump circuit wiring. AEP 215762487	l leak check		
,			Date: 9/28/9 TACH: 4179.6	9 Log Entry: A	Airframe		
pat -	TOTAL IN SCHI	7	wheel bearings, re-insta- right hand, lower alur Balance left hand main	I landing gear tire and tube, clean and landing gear tire and tube, clean and landing left and right brake calipminum brake line, bleed and servand nose tires. After 15762467	ers, replace	S WINNERS SERVE CARE THE AUTHORITO MANUFACE ST	
	Monator N. Watter Mir Erstette.						
			HALP.	MAINTENANCE RECORD			
19		REMO NEW ENCO 5035 FAR DANC	NARCO AT-150 S/N 46 DING ALTIMETER AND P-P23 S/N 12829. TE 01.413. TESTED PITO WITH FAR 91,411.	K TACH 4102 AT-50A TRANSPONDER AND 042. REMOVED DEFECTIVE INSTALLED OVERHAULED EXSTED TRANSPONDER IN ACCURACY SEE ATTACHED CERTIFICATE QUALITY AVIONICS FAA	5035P-P23 CCHANGE UNIT CORDANCE WITH AKS IN ACCOR- TION TAGS.	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	
			And the fact of the special party of the special pa		TOT PROBESSES		
		1000	TALKSON STATE	MAGENTAL AND	being to being		
54.5			the first of	MANUSERANCE RECORD		WILLIAM STATE	

WAINTENANCE RECORD						
DATE		L TIME ERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	all an ch bra tul IA sw per sw and 337 OV See	I cables Id over Id over Id over Id over Id on I Itch IA Iform I Itch. I Id no av Ifor the Iform I Ifor the Iform I Itch I Itch I Itch I Itch I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Tack4281.8-Service aircraft for 100hr. inspection. Open access panels to inspect its, fittings, actuators, attachments, wiring, lights and hoses. Repl tail nav light bulb rhead inst. light bulb and repair bad ground on strobe atop vertical tail. Clean and neel strainer, caps and drains. AD00-06-01 NA no strainer replacement. Replace all adds and brake lines on gear legs, R & L. Install new 600X6/6 Condor tire and new LH main. OH shimmy dampner. Replace RH door stop rod. Inspect seat rails 287-20-03R3. Lube flap jack screw IAW AD72-03-03R3. Function test ignition AW AD76-07-12. Function test ELT. Lube aircraft as required. Jack aircraft and retract check for operation and clearance on new brake lines. Install new master Fabricate and install fiberglass duplicates for the nose bowl panels due to cracking vailability from Cessna. Used original fittings, fastners, doublers and flanges. See his repair. Install new Interav replacement alternator and have volt regulator and tester and yellow tag by Interav. Fill and charge battery. Fill hydraulic system, list in records for more. I certify this aircraft has been inspected IAW 100hr. In procedures and is in airworthy condition for return to service. W. H. Lipham, A&P463729366 BTS Enterprises, Inc. Odessa, Tx.			
p.			MAINTENANCE RECORD	T		
DATE 2 cec	TOTAL IN SERV	TIME VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER		
04/2%		4281	I CERTIFY THAT THIS <u>AIR FRAME</u> HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A LAWRE LUST AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY	Section Sectio		
***			CONDITION. FOR RETURN TO SERVICE.			
06/24	100	Ansi	ROBERT J. KEATING, A & P 298288034 Robert J. Keating PA 298288034 Tell Valley Gean landers a gean med but par			
STO Pon	2-5/	236	12-5w. Repl cracked Doublers behind lasts - Repl R+L georgaids brackets for main	nding gear		
Cha	nge	Je 1113	the fallowing, GW+ 1985.7 Rim 36.	99 Useful		
TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY						

V 17	1.50	S B.	WAINTENANC	ZE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WO	ORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		1 +1 who	100	& NUMBER
04/24	100	ma	defeation trepan	. Jeerly 1 100	COUL	71
Aus	h	een	repaired tomodified	per STC fes	in	servalty
Cor	di	toil	W. H. Figh	10463729366	875 En	d. Suce.
9/15/00	u U	n	w 635 Batt Int. by	Blue Sky.	Dales	ia TX.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			DATE: 4/12/01 Log TACH: 4448.13	gbook Entry: Airframe		
	A CANA	Carry 1	Remove defective turn coordinator and Kelley Instruments, Inc. FAA Form 81 Operational test satisfactory.			
			Kundle D. Wallin AF	21511/2487		
i i		÷	Transcor 15, 0000 10 1000	213762101		
				c 計畫1 (5 通行		
ĎΑΤΕ		inspection Install n	Tack time 4457.4-Service aircraft for 100 on of fittings, cables, controls, lines, wires, lines tire. Replace all 4 all on fuel selector outlet. Clean hydraulic of	ights, and hoses. Lube as requaleron rod end bearings. Repl	ired.	UTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	Hovas 1	undeterr 24-03R3 FAR and ip attack	nined at this time, check again in 25 hours of Function test ignition switch IAW AD76 install new battery, repl. due 4/03. Repl. 2 ment. Install new RH nav light bulb. No records for more. Jack aircraft and perform	or less. Inspect seat rails IAW -07-12. Test ELT for operation 2 bad tinnerman nuts at upper new AD's at this time. See list	AD86- on per RH wing in	& NUMBER
3 29	I a	certify irworth	his aircraft has been inspected IAW 100hr. condition for return to service. erprises, Inc. Odessa, Tx.	O i		
				CERTIFY THAT THIS <u>AIR F</u> AS BEEN INSPECTED IN		NCE
			N	11TH AN ANNUAL INSP.	ÁND	WAS
				ETERMINED TO BE IN	1	RTHY)
		_		CONDITION. FUR RETURN	10 500	WICE
. ~	7 7 7 57			ROBERT J. KEATING, A &		
				Rabut I Vinte A	02982	8-803414

ATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		ERVICE DIVID. WITHOUT EDGOOOK ENGLY. ANTHAME				
9 [HOURS	10ths	TACH: 4464.67	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER			
~			Install Precise Flight Standby Vacuum System, Model SVS V, P/N 04055. See FAA Form 337 this date. Equipment List and Weight and Balance revised to reflect this change. Weight and Balance report supersedes report dated 6-24-00. Renald D. Wallin ZA 215762487				
70		TESTE 91.411 ACCOI FAR 91	LOGBOOK ENTRY FORM QUALITY AVIONICS 9619 WRIGHT DRIVE MIDLAND, TEXAS 79706 FAA REPAIR STATION QA9R719J I CESSNA 210 S/N 21058252 N375MK TACH:4487.2HRS D ALTIMETER UNITED P/N 5035P-P23 S/N 12829 FOR ACCURACY IN ACCORDANCE PART 43 APPENDIX E TO 35KFT. TESTED PITOT/STATIC SYSTEM FOR LEAKS IN RDANCE WITH FAR 91.411. TESTED NARCO AT-150 TRANSPONDER IN ACCORDAN.413 PART 43 APPENDIX F. SEE ATTACHED CERTIFICATION TAGS. SIGNED PARCUALITY AVIONICS FAA REPAIR STATION QA9R719J	CE WITH			
			ELT But Due 4/03				
gré.			MAINTENANCE RECORD				
DATE	TOTAL IN SEI	TIME RVICE 10ths		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER			
*			Troubleshoot charging system malfunction. Replace faulty field wire from regulator to alternator, ground run and operational check satisfactory. DATE: 3/19/02 Logbook Entry: Airframe TACH: 4556.94				
			Troubleshoot faulty landing gear operation, remove power pack and re-install after overhaul, (see Navajo Accessories, Inc. yellow tag W/O# 57534). Replace right main landing gear down micro-swtch P/N YZ2RQ1T. Rig landing gear in accordance with Cessna 210D Maintenance Manual, operational test of landing gear satisfactory. Relamp interior map lights. Replace fore and aft hinges on pilot's swing-out window.				

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	IN SERVICE		DATE: 5/15/02 Logbook Entry: Airframe TACH: 4576.00	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10ths	Replace defective tail strobe assembly with new unit, operational test satisfactory. Ronald D. Wallin AFP 215762487	& NUMBER
		inspective R2 I AD oil c by in Insta	6-02 Tach 4598.25 Performed annual inspection in accordance with manufacturection guide. Tested ELT per FAR 91.207, due Aug '04. Updated Equipment Li AD 71-21-04 by inspection due annually. CW AD 72-03-03 By inspection and cation due annually. CW AD 76-07-12 by testing due each 100 hr. CW AD 76-08 inspection due annually. CW AD 85-10-02 By inspection due each 100 hr. C87-20-03 R2 by inspection due annually. CW AD 96-12-22 by inspection due each annual. CW AD 99-24-10 by inspection due annually. CW AD 72-07 inspecton. Installed new brake linings, inst. air filter. Installed new nose wheel. Alled new right tire tube I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance we must inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	st. 14-07 2W ach -09
DATE 19	Thom TOTAL IN SER 02- S# mo Ser ins	as A. I	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED Tach 4657.88 Total 2367.48 Installed Engine after overhaul by Superior 6-R. Repaired baffling. Installed new Throttle, Mixture, and Prop controls. New losekits, exhaust manifold left, new A/C battery, alt. belt, rod ends, and ducting. with Aeroshell 100 mineral oil. Reused oil filter adapter. CW AD 96-12-22 overhauled alternator, prop gov, vec. Pump, & hydraulic pump. A. Hubble A&P457377586	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	V	the	ach 4680.0 Installed new over voltage relay. Resealed left brake. Hubble A&P457377586	
242	2	Y 2	CERCINATION OF THE WORK PARKONING	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

DATE			
	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS 10ths	West Texas Aero, LLc. Blue Sky Aviation P O Box 13201 Odessa, Texas 79768 915-552-7691 Date: 6-25-03 Log Book Entry: Airframe Tach: 4760.94 N375MK Remove and Replace pilot directional gyro M/N off 4000 D-1, S/N off 46559-E, M/N on 4000 D-1, S/N on 63481-F. Ops check okay. Name: A. Manuic A/P: 459975445	
DATE 19	insp lock and 14-0 CW each 07-0 in ai	1-03 Tach 4809.65 Performed annual inspection according to manufacturer's ection guide. Tested ELT per. 91.207 Battery due AUG. 04. Repaired baggage door CW AD 71-21-04 by inspection due annually. CW AD 72-03-03 By inspection lubrication due annually. CW AD 76-07-12 by testing due each 100 hr. CW AD 76-7 R2 By inspection due annually. CW AD 85-10-02 By inspection due each 100 hr. AD 87-20-03 R2 by inspection due annually. CW AD 96-12-22 by inspection due oil change or annual. CW AD 99-24-10 by inspection due annually . CW AD 72-9 by inspectTion I certify this engine has been inspection and was determined to be exworthy condition.	UTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL 1 IN SERV	IME /ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOUR	12-	6,03 Tach 4834.79 Installed new left main tire and tube.	& NUMBER
	0		Thomas A Shill	
7		Tho	omas A. Hubble A&P 457377586	Company of the second
	1.00			
		12-	5-03 Tach 4837.0 Installed serviceable turn coordinator S# 1415E.	
. 19e pe	Pelas v sperie	Tho	mas A. Hubble A&P457377586	Secretary and the secretary of the secre
		07	27 04 Tech 402 0 Pencir door entrance plate Pencir et Strobe	
stes -		K	27-04 Tach 4937.0 Repair door entrance plate. Repair rt. Strobe.	
		Th	omas A. Hubble A&P457377586	
	٦			
7/3/		1.0		Y 10 8 23 B
5 ×	Sign of the sign o	16	-17-04 Hobbs 5012.99 Serviced nose strut. Serviced and repaired left brake.	Formula de des
		Tì	nomas A. Hubble A&P457377586	
A STANAGE				
	MANAGE STATES			
		. (
			N 375MR Mode/ 210D	
-			BRENAIR AVIATION SERVICES, INC.	andre i de de cale de company angles de company de company de company de company de company de company de comp
		: : 	Rt. 8 Box 220	AUTHODIZED CIONATURE
DATE	TOTAL IN SER	TIME VICE	McALESTER, OKLAHOMA 74501	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	10ths		the latter and the control of the co
			11-19-04 TACK-5077.5 Installed Prop DO A DUCKE-NI-SON 74X4 RAN dist End.	·
Section 1.	and the second s	the state of the second	D2A34C58-N SN 74354, Randis (Ind. D2A34C58-N SN 74354, Randis (Ind. ON Crank & Found MAX cer Runout. Install Prop & Test Run. All systems Chi Ok of This Time. Milly Olderrer 4322524465A	March March 1987 198 (1982) 1983 (1982) 1983 (1984) 1983 (1984) 1983 (1984) 1983 (1984) 1983 (1984) 1983 (1984)
`			Prop 4 Test pain ally Clarrer	
MAT No stance . As	are as a substitute a play.		4322524614	Control Control (Control Control Contr
ming only sensors guardy specific	ئىرىدىھى رېمىكىدىن د ۋ	2007 is 4007000 is no 100		the production of the second contract of the
	è			
re an an and	a. maka			
ų.	189		t Samuel Park State Stat	Company of the compan
	Kav.	12 A A A A A A A		₹ ¹
			Control of the Contro	

	12-3-04 Tach 5080.3 Total 5080.3 Performed annual inspection in accordance with manufacturer's inspection guide. Tested ELT, per FAR 91.207, installed new battery, d 12-2007. CW AD 71-21-04 by inspection, due annually. CW AD 72-03-03 R3, lubricate and inspected, due annually. CW AD 72-07-09 terminating action for this AD was accomplished by installation of a new bulkhead, per SEB 99-12, see FAA letter dated, 05-03-00. CW AD 76-07-12 R1 by testing, due every 100 hrs. CW AD 76-14-07 R2, by dye penetrant inspection, left and right saddles, due annually. CW AD 85-10-02, by inspection, due every 100 hrs. until modified. CW AD 87-20-03 R2 by visual inspection,	ue ed	THORIZED SIGNATUR CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	due annually. CW AD 96-12-22, by inspection, due annual or oil change. CW AD 99-24 10 by inspection, due annually. I certify this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be <i>unairworthy</i> and a list of discrepancies, dated 12-03-04, was provided to the owner/operator. The mass A. Habble 14457377586		
	Thomas A. Hubble IA457377586 List of discrepancies as follows: 1. Damage to aircraft fuselage belly.		
	 Damage to aircraft fuselage belly antennas. Damage to cowl flaps. Damage to cowl flap controls. Damage to left and right exhaust overboard pipes. Damage to right exhaust overboard pipe hanger. 		
	AERO MOD SERVICE P.O. BOX 60314 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79711		
ATE H	PHONE: 432-563-1614 CESSNA 210D S/N 21058252 N375MK TACH 5080.39 13 APR 05	A (***) 5	D SIGNATURE, CATE TYPE UMBER
	Replaced belly skin P/N 1201701-2 and belly doubler P/N 120701-5 between FS 26 and FS 82. Replaced reinforcement doublers P/N 1210401-8 (right) and P/N 1210701-9 (left) at maim landing gear cutouts. Replaced air deflectors P/N 190-356-14-1 and -2 forward of main landing gear well. Repaired left and right cowl flaps (installed doublers). Replaced ADF antenna P/N41000-1000, S/N L-346A, DME antenna CI-105, S/N 16916, transponder antenna CI-101, and marker beacon antenna P/N CI-118, S/N 4066094. Left and right tailpipes repaired by Kniesley Exhaust Systems RS# NJ3R712L. Replaced		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
J.	exhaust tailpipe support assemblies P/N 1250258-1 (4 ca.) and clamps P/N 120259-1 (2 ca.).Replaced left P/N BA2205L and right BA2205R Brackett induction air filter elements (1 year/200 hour recurring). Replaced left and right cabin air ducts P/N S1110ET19.50. Replaced Throttle control P/N S1219-1A. Replaced left P/N 1227402-1 and right P/N 1227402-2-791 lower wing lift strut fairings. Reference FAA Form 337 dated 13 Apr 05.		
. 4	MAINTENANCE RELEASE AIRCRAFT APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE ONLY FOR THE WORK PERFORMED. DETAILS ON FILE THIS STATION ON W.O. M24188 date 4/13/05		
	SIGNATURE CONSTRUCTION FOR AERO MOD SERVICE		

		WANT ENAMED	
DATE	TOTAL IN SE	7-10-05 Tach for Installed new aircraft battery, electric fuel pump and left main tube.	UTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19	HOURS	Thomas A. Hubble A&P 457377586	
		LOGBOOK ENTRY FORM QUALITY AVIONICS 9619 WRIGHT DRIVE MIDLAND, TEXAS 79711 FAA REPAIR STATION QA9R719J 1/19/2006 CESSNA 210D S/N 58252 N375MK TACH: 5119HRS	
		TESTED PILOT'S ENCODING ALTIMETER P/N 5035P-P23 S/N 12829 FOR ACCORDANCE IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 91.411 PART 43 APPENDIX E TO 35KFT. TESTED PITOT/STATIC SYSTEM FOR LEAKS IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 91.411. TESTED NARCO AT-150 TRANSPONDER S/N 46042 FOR PROPER OPERATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 91.413 PART 43 APPENDIX F. AD 2004-08-16 N/A BY SERIAL NO. SEE QUALITY AVIONICS WORK ORDER #5066 DATED 1/19/2006 FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS. SIGNED **DOTAL **BUSINESS**********************************	
	7 824	FOR QUALITY AVIONICS FAA REPAIR STATION QA9R719J	
	A Company		
		01/19/06 Tach 5119.23 Total 5119.23 Performed annual inspection. Tested ELT per FAR of 1941 by imprection, due annually, CW AD 72-03-03, by inspection	
DATE	TOTAL IN STREET	91.207. CW AD 71-21-04, by inspection, due annually. CW and lubrication, due annually. CW AD 87-20-03 R2, by inspection, due annually. CW AD 96-12-02, by AD 76-14-07 R2, by dye penetrent inspection, due annually. CW AD 99-24-10, by inspection, due annually inspection, due annually.	HORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
		Serviced nose strut, OH right brake cyl. Instanct new himgs. The structure of the control of the	
		5-16-06 Tach 5124.2 Installed new battery, new voltage regulator and serviceable Alternator. Installed flap indicator kit per. STC SA00819SE see 337 this date. Thomas A. Hubble A&P 457377586.	
		GESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFCRIMED	A ANTHONY A ANTE OF THE COLUMN AND A ANTE OF THE COLUMN AND A SECOND ASSECTION A

		MAINTENA	NCE RECORD		
DATE	El Paso Aero, Inc.	N#_ <i>N375MK</i>	Mfg. <u>Cessna</u>	Model 210D	NATURE
19	Avionics Associates	S/N_21058252	w.o. # <u>55912</u>	DATE 1/9/07	NATURE, TYPE R
	7305 Boeing Drive El Paso, Texas 79925	TACH/HOBBS:5240.04	ACFT TOT:	ENG. TOT:	Distance seeming services as
	FAA CRS # VLIR562K			nd apollo 800 loran.	
	(915) 779-3481	Installed new Garmin			
	+	indicator and S-Tec STC#SA6027SW-D. Inst			Market Commencer
		manual. 198B updated.	The normal load doe	es not exceed 80%	
	···	of the max alternato on mag compass and n			
		added to a/c paperwo	rk. IAW 14CFR91.407	(b) a functional	
	Mary John	flight check of the the the this			
and profit or any agency and		100	Tony Chenausky	Ü	**************************************
	1				
	El Dana Anna Iva				
and the second s	El Paso Aero, Ir Avionics Associa	ates	Mfg. Cessna	Model 210D	deren i same i same an amerika an
	7305 Boeing Driv	re s/N 21058252	W.o. # <u>55912</u>	DATE 1/9/07	
	El Paso, Texas 799 FAA CRS # VLIR56		ACFT TOT:	ENG. TOT:	
	(915) 779-3481	Functional flight	check of GNS-430 in	stallation was	
		return of a/c to s	te and operations sate	tisfactory for	
			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	FOR WALL	
-					
/					
		MAINTENAN	NCE RECORD		en, in a transportation of authorities a feature of the
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE				ZED SIGNATURE,
19	HOURS 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE	WORK PERFORMED		FICATE TYPE NUMBER
		Romove ALL	DANELS & INSPE	et Roplace 1	Dep1
TH	AIRCHAET WAS INSPECTED	OIN DICHLE METALL	NEW NOSE TI	RE + BAL 1051	SIC
AC	ORDANCE WITH A ANNUA TO BE	NEW ELT BA	HENY DEJUN	09 + tost pm	and for the state of the same supplies the same
	IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION BY	- GIJOJ CIWAS	> 71-21-04 Hose	S DEANNORCH	7
K	Eduy L H+715 800721	10 77-03-03	FLAID TAKEL SCI	2005 DUG ANNE	ISI Cas
	REINENT DETAILS OF THIS MERITED HON	NO 87-7	2-13 <2 +10	MIKS HUE AN.	1.20166
N	O DATE 2/13/07	-5246-2 elus AD 76-19	1-67 COAL SAUV	is lye pover	ROT
- 43 - 45 m-g	Plane A	ction DE ANNAL	The yours in	54-10 0x400 >	Vs ron
	7000 Andre	707CE DIDE ANNUAL	Ly CLW AD 05-1	U-UL AIRBOR	INSpoet
140	Odessa, Tx.	FINAL IDA I	tre Chi with	d bear scene	3
		1 10 11 144.4	EM CREWCH C	LE TIRES & BRA	kos
		PALL ALL I	WHOLT L BORENS	LE TIRES & BRA. S. CW AD 760	7-12
952	t de part de la companya de la compa	ign sw Di	= evay lootes	END	
			AGE RECORD		

	4		MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SEI	. TIME RVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
19	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
4/10/6	7		P/N 23-501-031-1 YW FLIGHT CL MOC YWS	ATTS -
525	70		Rispain 4/+ Dook Latest mouley / Ax 189	80012
bolo	8	a later	Repair 4/1+ Dook Latest Bouley CAH 188	007
5400	6			the state of the s
			5324.54 INSTALLED P/S ENG, PM 10002 INTERCOM, MINOR IN NATURE, WELLUT BALANCE NEGLELE, W/O 3507 BANNON AVIONCE BANN 5264	
			Leshé Bannon # 2749238	
(.W.)			THE ROLL STORES AND SERVICE SERVICES.	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 1
seeds to to	er		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
				_
			MAINTENANCE RECORD	

		MAINTENANCE RECORD
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
9	HOURS 10ths	Romon & All JAWELS - INSpect
T A	HIS ACT	Replace 20g Light INSTALL NOW ELT WAS INSPECTED IN BATTERY BATTERY IN OP NEW BATTERY DUE ANNUAL BATTERY BATTERY IN OP NEW BATTERY DUE AND 2010 PEST AS PUR 91.207 CHUAD
(1 7 1	CONNITION BY 71-21-04 HOSES DUE ANNUALY AD STORE TO THE SCHOOL DUE
- \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	NO DA	HIOS TI SHOISY TRACKS DIE ANNISHY CHU AD 76-14-07 E 41/08 TT 540/84 TRACKS DIE ANNISHY CHU AD 76-14-07 Plane Action Sustantly
A Company of the Comp		Odessa, Tx. 79765 Due Annualy Gu AD 85-10-02 HIR BOX INSPECTION DUE 100 HRS GW GUAN Swing
- 177 x 7		CIW AD 76-07-12 19N GW DUE EVERY 100 HRS CIW DO 84-10-01 FULL CAPS DOE 12 MO - ENCO - OVER

Cara I C	1	7	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE 19	TOTAL T IN SERV	ICE 10ths	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
4/11	08 ck 54	01.8	INSTAIL OVER AAUL G-50ZA AUTOPILOT DINECTIONAL GYRD SING34811 MOL CIW SATIS ASTALIA ATP1580072 —	End
		4/3 RE AII AT FO 08-	LOGBOOK ENTRY FORM QUALITY AVIONICS 9619 WRIGHT DRIVE MIDLAND, TEXAS 79711 FAA REPAIR STATION QA9R719J /2008 CESSNA 210D S/N 58252 N375MK TACH: 5401.8HRS MOVED DEFECTIVE PILOT'S ENCODING ALTIMETER P/N 5035P-P23 S/N 12829 FROM RCRAFT AND INSTALLED OVERHAULED EXCHANGE UNIT P/N 5035P-P23 S/N 14043. S TTACHED 8130-3 TAG DATED 3/11/2008. TESTED NARCO AT-150 TRANSPONDER S/N 40 PR PROPER OPERATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH FAR 91.413 PART 43 APPENDIX F. AD -16 N/A BY SERIAL NUMBER. TESTED PITOT/STATIC SYSTEM FOR LEAKS IN ACCOR- ANCE WITH FAR 91.411. SIGNED DOTAL FOR QUALITY AVIONICA A REPAIR STATION QA9R719J	SEE 5042 2004-
		\	MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV	ICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
19 "dt.bV	HOURS SHSD	10ths	RAR BRAKE SWIVEL ON L/H BRAKE PUIZ BLED BRAKES MOR GW SHIS BORGLAHPISSO	
		. 10)	Date: N 379 MM s/n 562 57 Time: 347 9.26 Transponder NPRCO 17 a 150 s/n Tested in accordance with FAR 91.413 Part 43, Appendix F. Signed: 3624 Bannon Avionics. 10,000 South Co. Road 1210 Midland, Tx., 79706 FAA CRS B2NR526X	
The second secon	Company of the Compan	기본 기간 ()	EVENTENVECE RECORDA	

-G			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL T IN SERV		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	THIS AC	FT	WAS INSPECTED IN ALL CONTROLS BULLRALLS POSH - POR ANNUAL CLEET TOR DATE & OPORATION DUS	L ROUS Aug 10
	HNSPE IN AI	CTION A	ND FOUND TO BE Y CUNDITION BY ALVIS 8007ZIA DE 100HALAD 72-03-03 JACK SCREETHIS INSPECJUN 100HALAD 76-14-07 LDG SOUD 6	4 Aose7 W DUS
	re on Eile	AT THIS	AGENCY UNDER E \$/20/09 IT 5417 of DUE Ch DUE ANNUALY CIW AD 84 Plane Action FUEL CELLS CIWAD 87-20-03	SOAT
	A ST		7000 Andrews TRACKS AD 2008-26-10 ERROR Odessa, Tx. 12 INDICATIONS MA C/W AD 99-2 UACUUM SYSTEM TO ENNOWE	
DATE	FREE CARROL		PACK ALL WHOSE BORNINGS &	20 Placo
			Batton (Braces Replace BR LING ON LIH MAN CHUAD 1900 SUI CR AU'S TOD	26-07-12 275-Ewe
			SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD	

S.L.	DATE OF		L TIME IN ERVICE	TYPE	S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	man of the
) /	+			77-11	2 2 3 7 1	= 1-12-+1	The second of the second	
3/17/,	10 Rc	plne	= 7A	ch	with	NOW UK	IT TACK	
Marco a para de la compansión de la comp	AT	Pet.	noval	55	40,0	6 NOW	_	
	0	000	RUN	Eng 1	VO 4	-CL FOR	gans free	Comment of the second
				endan .	and the second of the second o	M. In	1 ANDIESO	172
								13.5

LOGBOOK ENTRY FORM QUALITY AVIONICS 9619 WRIGHT DRIVE MIDLAND, TEXAS 79711

FAA REPAIR STATION QA9R719J

5/4/2010 CESSNA 210D S/N 21058252 N375MK TACH: 7.4HRS

SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD

		,					•	
S.L. NUMBER	DATE OF COMPLIANCE		L TIME IN ERVICE	TYPE ONE-TIME	S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHER	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	REMARKS
THIS	ACET V	VAS INSPECTED	IN RE	nove	ALL S Bel	PANELS+IN	Speed Lube=	ALL PodS
	INSPECTION AND FO	NDITION BY	027A CH	ELT	FOR 1	AFE DUEAN	12 Test por	91.207 C(C/L)
	ENT DETAILS OF THE	S INSPEC ON	-574.5	076- Ch	14-07 -/W84	LDY SADDLE	5 DUG 100 HRS	BY DUE
NO	DATE 2/	Plane A	ction .	YW A	D 57-,	20-03 Son 24-10 Jaco	t Rans Due	1601+RS
				e An	NUAL	qu goan	Swing Non	unse Cuicker
				E Em Nete	Besk	E PLADS + A	ISW MAIN TIVE	S CU
The second secon	(1) L		्रे असी अर्थे	6 B2	0-67-17 ALE 1-	-1900 SW E	A12'S TO DATE	E-Encl
			Or are 1			errioricos)		
Venezia del del compresione de			SEF	RVICE LE	TTER COM	IPLIANCE RECOR		
S.L. NUMBER	DATE OF COMPLIANCE	SE	L TIME IN ERVICE		S.L. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHER	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	REMARKS
NOMBER	Alt/Encod Has been to Found to co Appendix To: 35,000	omply to F E. and FAl Ft. Deta	COMPONENT 635P-P23 cordance with FAR 91.411 at R 91.217 (b) uils on W.O.# 00 Andrews I	nd FAR 4	3 ate:			
road flowerije plo 1 generalie	Odessa, Ta	k., 79765 S	igned Laska	Banner		'n		
	Date: 6/1/ Time: 6 9 Tested in acc Part 43, Apportinent det Bannon Avid	Trordance wendix F. Sails on file	ransponder fixith FAR 91. igned: Last with W/O #	413 Li Banno # 3802	τςο s. , #2749	/n		
4114 75 B	Odessa, Tx., FAA CRS B	2NR526X	570TIC.	5 8 Tem.	ou App	MARKANIA B MARKANIA BANGA MARKANIA BANGA MARKANIA BANGA	VANAGESES EGANTES.	

S.L. MBER (Ren time. Remov	nove nose	_			Tach: 68	and I Cook and a table	REMARKS
	time. Remov		_				15000 - India form datable	REMARKS
	swing several new holding reattached lose EGT gauge as as should at the Removed tacthis time. Resulting the EGT characteristic found gear with the steel of the EGT characteristic found gear with the EGT characteristic for the EG	es and pure spring on cking mechod sent for this time. It hometer arouted severall all eck good a arning hores should. It eas should to the this time that the done IAV done IAV arning hores arouted severall all eck good a arning hores should. It eas should that the done IAV done IAV done IAV	rged hydraulic remove and air parking brake hanism to fund repair, reinsta Replaced prope and sent for inte eral wires behin systems check at this time. Re an not pushing Replaced engin d at this time. In ais airframe ha	ack and se system. For in system assembly ction as sho alled same eller hub sp ernal mark and panel a good at the placed nose to test fout e cowling Installed in s been ins	ent in for over illed to propa and function ould, replace s/n unit and pacer due to ing IAW TC and spliced in his time on to see tire tube wand bad circulated access door ew thumb seed in the pected IAW	erhaul, reinstalled sar er level with 5606, ja emergency extensional check good at this ed cowl flap control led wired IAW installed cracks and installed DS, reinstalled after in new wiring due to est flight. Replaced with new and leak chait, repaired wires ar latches with new ducrews for Rosen visonan annual inspection	and 5606 no leaks found at this me s/n power pack, bled all cked aircraft and performed gear n and worked as should. Installed is time. Disassembled pilot door and knob and secured in place. Remove ation instructions, test of EGT work spinner with new hardware. c/w and operational check good a chaffing and unsecured wires at wiring to ELT due to cut wiring and the seck ok at this time. Troubleshot and fuses and push to test now to broken hardware, both doors and operational check good at and found to be airworthy at this all ad's check ok thru this date.	t d
	DGladstoneA	P46787787	21A					
	erstern er			The second of th		- 100 Miles (1986)		-,-
	iga (A)	STATE OF STREET, SAL	1 48				49.4 3 1 7 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
				-				
.L. MBER C						SA, TX 79765 0-58252 TACH: 110	.8 AFTT:55748 -	REMARKS
	AIRFRA A/P HE REPAIR OPS CH	ME LOG ADING LI L. RIGHT I ECK GOO	GHT, SENT OHAND FUELOD. BLEED B	OUT TO A GAGE ST RAKES, F	UTOPILOT ICKS, REM ILL TO PRO	CENTRAL FOR RE OVED GAGE ADJU OPER LEVEL WITH	EPAIR, REINSTALL AFTER USTED AND REINSTALLED H HYDRAULIC FLUID. WED CRACKED BRACKETS	•
\$_ = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	AND IN RIGGEI HINGES SERVIC	STALLEI TRIM CA CRACKI ED NOSE	O NEW BRAC ABLES. INST ED, REMOVE STRUT TO P	KETS. RE ALLED N AILEROI ROPER L	EINSTALLE EW ELT BA NS REPLAC EVEL WIT	D HORIZONTAL T ATTERY NEW DAT ED HINGES, REIN H NITROGEN AND	AIL AND VERTICAL TAIL E NOV 2014. AILERON STALL AILERONS. HYDRAULIC FLUID.	
	REINST PERFOR INSPEC	ALL. THI MED. I C FION ANI	S AIRFRAME ERTIFY THA	IS APPRO T THIS A BE AIRW	OVED FOR IRFRAME I ORTHY. A	RETURN TO SERV HAS BEEN INSPEC ALL AD'S C/W ANI	UT FOR REPAIR AND VICE FOR WORK TED IAW A ANNUAL D WORK DONE IAW	
San a far a san a sa			P467877872217		I IEAAS A	LKU		
* · · · · · * · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 (C. 2011 - 1995)	S RI MAR				\$100 V 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
5. Tr 1	27.52	ng to be an	4 5 84 1 965					

SERVICE LETTER COMPLIANCE RECORD

S.L. NUMBER	DATE OF COMPLIANCE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		TYPE S.L. (X)		NEXT COMPLIANCE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,	
		AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHER	CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER	REMARKS
	and the second				winds and Dans			the second secon
-		gets a surrous in		one references of the second	a segura seria	•	,	and the second s
		to select a profession seems of		- Andrews	alling have been selected as a second			
Miles in a contract of the population force of		ETG made - Francis (Latelline London - London London - Lo		programs is a superior and a single as a self-	ones, pilot e una la companiamente e institutiva di	t van spoon der verde eer van de verde		entenger miner i schwarz minera op in yn inger i
			a management and management and a second and			inne tagken er er egyttifthanklitaerintaanstillite van er en e		
स्वतिहरू सिक्ट क	Somethywon	# 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CRESCHEA!		RECURANCE	HOURS/OTHER	a numbin	
	9016	7074		Alamania and Alamania and Alamania		MEXT COMPLIANCE	ANTWORZED SIGNATURE.	and the second of the second o
				Associate Comment		BEDDES ON BERON		



AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE COMPLIANCE RECORD

A.D. NUMBER AND	METHOD OF	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE		TYPE A.D. (X)		NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS
AMENDMENT NO.	COMPLIANCE	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE- TIME	CURRING	HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	
71-24-4	NSPECTON	06/12/84	1887.8	1887.8			100 HRS	Miatony 298288034	EDEN LOT NRS
FINE RUDICK ATTCH								,	Enest
72-7-9 REU 74-25	DYECK. INSPECTION	06/12/89	1887.8	1887.8	Security Sec	V	2085,3	· ·	VISUAL THIS DATE
76-14-7	DYE CK. IN SPECTION	06/12/89	1887.8	1887.8		V	2587	Robert J Kenty 248288034	Inspected as a presention
TZ-3-3	INSPECT	06/11/89	1887_8	1887.8		V	100 HRS.	Aplenty -	
in ACTION AIR FICE 84-26-2	THE PRETION	06/12/84	1887.8	1887.8		V	to the second of the second	AMuaty 298288034	And in the Managara angles are a series of the second of t
TIR BUX CRACKS S-5-10-Z	INSPECTION	06/12/89	1887.8	1887.8		V	100HRS	Menty 298288034	
86-20-03	INSPECTION	06/12/89	1887.8	1887.8		~ V	ANNUAL	Meaty 298288034	a same and a second